Rider
Group 1
Megan
Sarah
Kate
Dilly
Blake

Group 2
Martha
Meredith
Sarah
Sheli
Megan
Dilly

Group 3
Martha
Diane
Meredith
Jodie
Martha
Sabrina
Cheryl

Group 4
Jodie
Diane
Erin
Sabrina

Group 5
Erin
Alice
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Giusti
Garrett
Lorenzen
Jackson
Crumbliss

Wunder
Leach
Garrett
King
Giusti
Jackson

Wunder
Hutchinson
Leech
Potts
Wunder
Gillaudeau
Sherman

Potts
Hutchinson
Gormley
Gillaudeau

Gormley
Quinn

Horse

Americus
Thunder
Aphrodite
Barcelona SG
Salazar

Rum Runner
Bert
Thunder
Tamus Il
Americus
Barcelona SG

Rum Runner
Splash of Glory
Bert

Comet / Hale Bopp
Country Man

One El of an Angel
Fandango

Comet/Hale Bopp
Splash of Glory
Willie

One El of an Angel

Willie
To Catch a Thief

Test

Intro B
Training 3
Training 1
First 2
First 2

Training 1
Intro A
First 1
Training 2
Intro C
First 1

Training 2
Training 3
Intro B
First 3
Training 1
Training 1
PSG

First 2
First 1
Training 2
Training 2

Training 3
1st MFS

%

69.375
69.318
65.652
63.281
58.281

66.304
65.938
65.556
65.385
62.250
61.852

75.577
72.727
65.938
65.147
62.391
57.826
57.763

65.938
65.926
64.038
59.808

60.909
73.000

Place
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