FADS at Looking Glass Farm - July 28, 2016 - Results

Rider		Horse	Test	%	Place	
Group 1						
Megan	Giusti	Americus	Intro B	69.375	1	
Sarah	Garrett	Thunder	Training 3	69.318	2	
Kate	Lorenzen	Aphrodite	Training 1	65.652	3	
Dilly	Jackson	Barcelona SG	First 2	63.281	4	
Blake	Crumbliss	Salazar	First 2	58.281	5	
Group 2						
Martha	Wunder	Rum Runner	Training 1	66.304	1	
Meredith	Leach	Bert	Intro A	65.938	2	
Sarah	Garrett	Thunder	First 1	65.556	3	
Sheli	King	Tamus II	Training 2	65.385	4	
Megan	Giusti	Americus	Intro C	62.250	5	
Dilly	Jackson	Barcelona SG	First 1	61.852	6	
Group 3						
Martha	Wunder	Rum Runner	Training 2	75.577	1	HS
Diane	Hutchinson	Splash of Glory	Training 3	72.727	2	ResHS
Meredith	Leech	Bert	Intro B	65.938	3	
Jodie	Potts	Comet / Hale Bopp	First 3	65.147	4	
Martha	Wunder	Country Man	Training 1	62.391	5	
Sabrina	Gillaudeau	One El of an Angel	Training 1	57.826	6	
Cheryl	Sherman	Fandango	PSG	57.763		
Group 4						
Jodie	Potts	Comet/Hale Bopp	First 2	65.938	1	
Diane	Hutchinson	Splash of Glory	First 1	65.926	2	
Erin	Gormley	Willie	Training 2	64.038	3	
Sabrina	Gillaudeau	One El of an Angel	Training 2	59.808	4	
Group 5						
Erin	Gormley	Willie	Training 3	60.909	1	
Alice	Quinn	To Catch a Thief	1st MFS	73.000	1	
Alice	Quilli	TO CALCITA TIMET	T2f IAIL2	/3.000	T	